
 
 

STUDENT TEACHER
MONTH DATE     DAY DAYS DAYS

  

August 17 Monday In-Service Day 6 10
18 Tuesday In-Service Day
19 Wednesday In-Service Day
20 Thursday In-Service Day
24 Monday First Day of Instruction

September 7 Monday Labor Day (No School) 27 31

October 49 53

November 11 Wednesday Veterans' Day (No School) 66 70
26 Thursday Thanksgiving Recess
27 Friday Thanksgiving Recess
30 Monday Thanksgiving Recess

December 23 Wednesday Last Day Before Christmas Recess 83 87
 

January 4 Monday School Reopens 101 107
18 Monday In-Service Day (No School)
19 Tuesday Recruiting Day (No School)
 

February 15 Monday Presidents' Day (No School) 120 126
(1st make-up day)

March    143 149

April 1 Thursday Easter Recess (3rd make-up day) 161 167
2 Friday Easter Recess   
5 Monday Easter Recess (4th make-up day)
6 Tuesday Easter Recess (2nd make-up day)
 

May 27 Thursday Last Day of Instruction 180 187
 28 Friday  In-Service Day   

This calendar may be altered or extended in case of emergency closing of school.

If necessary, make-up days will be on the following dates for 2020-2021.
**  1st Make-up Day Monday, February 15
**  2nd Make-up Day Tuesday, April 6
**  3rd Make-up Day Thursday, April 1
**  4th Make-up Day Monday, April 5
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